Show & Shine Classic

Reg Year
MERC86 1986
FBY996 1986
AJY669 1972
MC5000 1985

Show & Shine Modern

Reg Year
DLZ129 2006
MAJ409 2010
HES743 2007
HBG79 1998
PGA935 2014
DGL983 2002
LBK683 2007
CAT774 2004
XC7722 1998
MSE689 1993
BH4PPY 2001
KJIE926 2013
GKH137 2005

Gymkhana Results

Reg Year
PGA935 2014
MSE689 1993
AJY669 1972
LBK683 2007
GKH137 2005
GKH137 2006
DGL983 2002
AJY669 1972
BH4PPY 2001

SHOW AND SHINE AND GYMKHANA RESULTS HELD AT NSVCC MAY 2023

Model

500SL
500SL
350SL
500SEC

Model

SL500
SL63
SL500
SLK
CLA45
S500
E550
SL350
R129
G Wagon
E430
C63
SLK55

Course 1

Model

CLA45

G Wagon
SL350
E550
SLK55
SLK56
S500
SL350
E430

Name

Lindsay Younger
Greg Main

Ken Williams
Brian Murphy

Name

Russ Clarke

Mike Peters

Kim Gallagher
Steven Baxter
Francious De Jagger
Noel Williams

Rod Philson

Keith Walsh
Arthur lles

Trevor Ninness
Spencer Matthews
Tony Halpin

D & J Jeffrey

Name

Francois De Jagger
Trevor Ninness
Ken Williams

Rod Philson

Daryl Jeffery
Janine Jeffery
Noel Williams

Sue lles

Spencer Matthews

Glass

18
16
17
12

Glass

18
17
17
18
16
16
17
15
13
14
15
14
12

Model

CLA45
Gwagon
350SL
E550
SLK55
SLK55
S500
350SL
E430

Wheels

15
15
16
16

Wheels

18
17
16
12.5
11.5
14
15
15
14
17
14
10.5
15

Class

Modern
Modern
Classic
Modern
Modern
Ladies
Modern
Ladies
Modern

Ext

16
18
13
15

Ext

19
17
18
19
19
15
16
14
16
10
14
14
10

Trial 1

32.73
43.5
37.2
48.3

39.76

40.67

52.91

49.25

123.4

Int

15
14
15
18

Int

18
16
16
17
16
16
12
16
15
16
13
13

Trial 2

29.25
33.19
39.19
44.9
96
43.5
45.09

Total

64
63
61
61

Total

73
67
67
66.5
62.5
61
60
60
58
57
56
51.5
46

Trial 3 Trial 4

29.1

38.27

50.47

27.06

Place

Place

Fastest

27.06
33.19
37.2
38.27
39.76
40.67
45.09
49.25
123.4

Place
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